
NMSBVI ECP SCHOOL CALENDAR 

STAFF SCHEDULE 

2016-2017 

Start 2 days later in August, work 2 days longer in May 

1 day for Fall Break, Work Election Day & Veterans’ Day 

Week off at Thanksgiving, 2 days for Vernal Holiday 

 

Monday, August 3 Student Registration  

Wednesday, August 10 Staff reports to work in Albuquerque 16 days 

August 11-15 Training/Home visits/classroom set up 

Tuesday, August 16 First day of school/Half day 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 Parent Orientation & Coffee/Social 9:30 – 10:30 a.m. 

 

Monday, September 5 Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 21 days 

 

October 7 Fall Break – NO SCHOOL 20 days 

 

Friday, November 4 End of 1st 12 weeks (Trimester)  17 days 

Friday, November 11 INSERVICE – NO STUDENTS (Veterans’ Day) 

November 21-25 Thanksgiving Break- NO SCHOOL 

 

Dec 19-January 2 Winter Break - NO SCHOOL 12 days 

 

Tuesday, January 3 INSERVICE – NO STUDENTS 20 days 

Wednesday, January 4 Kinder students return 

Thursday, January 5 Preschool students return  

Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King Day- NO SCHOOL 

 

February 10 End of 2nd Trimester 19 days 

February 16 & 17 Parent Teacher Conferences 

 School dismissed at 11:30 a.m.  
Monday, February 20 Presidents’ Day - NO SCHOOL  

 

March 20 –March 24 Spring Break- NO SCHOOL 18 days 

 

April 14 & April 17 Vernal Holiday – NO SCHOOL 18 days 

 

Tuesday, May 23 Last day of school 19 days 

Wednesday, May 24 Graduation, 10:00 A.M. 

Thursday, May 25 Last day for ECP staff 

 

 TOTAL                                                              180 staff days 
 


